Requested by Senator DEMBROW

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE JOINT MEMORIAL 5

- On page 1 of the printed joint memorial, delete lines 6 through 12.
- In line 17, delete "House Resolution 763 (H.R. 763)," and delete the second
- 3 comma.
- In line 20, delete "H.R. 763" and insert "the Energy Innovation and Car-
- 5 bon Dividend Act".
- In line 26, delete "H.R. 763" and insert "the Energy Innovation and Car-
- 7 bon Dividend Act".
- 8 In line 28, delete "H.R. 763" and insert "the Energy Innovation and Car-
- 9 bon Dividend Act".
- In line 30, delete "H.R. 763" and insert "the Energy Innovation and Car-
- 11 bon Dividend Act".
- In line 31, delete "H.R. 763" and insert "the Energy Innovation and Car-
- 13 bon Dividend Act".
- On page 2, line 13, delete "House Resolution 763,".

15